
#Qualifiers only RELEASE/

DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME BUS TIME

Sat Feb 23 Clarke Massey Relays @ Cordova HS TBA 6:00 AM

Sat Mar 2 CSUS Track Classic @ Sac State TBA OYO

Sat Mar 2 Grape Games @ Tokay HS TBA 8:00 AM

Sat Mar 9 Granite Bay @ Granite Bay TBA OYO

Sat Mar 9 Title IX Invitational @ American River College TBA 6:00 AM

Sat Mar 16 Eddie Hart Invitational @ Pittsburg HS TBA 6:00 AM

Sat Mar 16 Husky Invitational @ Sheldon HS OYO

Sat Mar 23 Mark Macres Invitational @ MACRES STADIUM 9am

Fri/Sat Mar 29-30 # Stanford Invitational @ Stanford University TBA 2 vans

Thur Apr 4 HARRIS MS meet vs Rutter & Albiani @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30 pm n /a

Wed Apr 10 METRO LEAGUE MEET @ KENNEDY 2:00pm 12:15/12:30

Fri/Sat Apr 5-6 # Arcadia Invitational @ Arcadia HS TBA 1 van

Sat Apr 13 Halden Invitational @ Davis HS TBA 7:00am

Wed Apr 24 METRO LEAGUE MEET @ RIVER CITY 2:00pm 12:15/12:30

Fri Apr 19 Sheldon Distance Carnival @ Sheldon HS TBA OYO

Thur Apr 25 Elementary School Meet @ MACRES STADIUM 3:30 pm n /a

Fri Apr 27 Sheldon Distance Carnival @ Sheldon HS 3:30 pm OYO

Sat Apr 27 Sacramento Meet of Champions @ ARC TBA OYO

Wed May 1 METRO LEAGUE TRIALS @ BURBANK 3:30 pm 12:00 / 12:15

Fri May 3 METRO LEAGUE FINALS @ BURBANK 3:30 pm 12:00 / 12:15

Tue May 7 DIV 2 TRIALS @ Bella Vista HS TBA 12:45 / 1:00

Thur May 9 DIV 2 FINALS @ Bella Vista HS TBA 1:45 / 2:00

Thur May 16 # MASTERS MEET TRIALS @ TBA TBA OYO

Fri May 17 # MASTERS MEET FINALS @ TBA TBA OYO

Fri May 24 # STATE MEET @ Buchanan HS, Clovis TBA TBA

Sat May 25 # STATE MEET @ Buchanan HS, Clovis TBA TBA
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Head Coach:  Robbie Longan

Assistant Coaches: Chriss Grimble, Larry King, Dan Hampton, 

Kyle Providence, Daria Beard, Al Tonney

Mascot:  Mustang

Principal: Eric Swanson

Athletic Director:  David Coronado

Colors:  Green, Gold & Black

MONTEREY TRAIL HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS

"Home of the MUSTANGS"
8661 Power Inn Road

Elk Grove, CA 95624

*METROPOLITAN CONFERENCE

www.mthsmustangs.com

2019 TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE

(916) 688-0070, fax (916) 688-0057
Athletic Office - room HF 1


